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TEAM DIRECTORY
OAK BROOK, IL (previously St. Charles, IL)
1100 Jorie Blvd., Ste. 115 Oak Brook, IL 60523-4407
Main/facs.: +1.630.584.1000
	Nela Bogavac
	Case manager
	904.516.7180
	nbogavac@mvp4me.com

	Joseph (Joe) M. Carey
	Associate managing director, insurance solutions
	904-506-7181
	jmcarey@mvp4me.com

	Kristie A. Carlsen
	Director, underwriting - impaired risk
	630.382.4473
	kcarlsen@mvp4me.com

	James (Jim) L. Chrisler
	Founder - advisory board member
	630.382.4474
	jchrisler@mvp4me.com

	Luka Erceg                                     JD, LLM, MBA, CTP®, CIRA®, CPFA
	Managing director
	858.947.4258
	lerceg@mvp4me.com

	Francetta (Frenchie) Guajardo
	Managing director, marketing
	726.237.4429
	fguajardo@mvp4me.com

	Jack LaLonde
	Associate, software developer & engineer
	630.382.4475
	jlalonde@mvp4me.com

	Matthew (Matt) P. LaLonde
	Managing director, insurance solutions
	630.382.4471
	mlalonde@mvp4me.com

	Diane L. Wilharm
	Managing director, broker & policy services
	630.382.4472
	dwilharm@mvp4me.com

	Maria F. Nolasco
	Associate, marketing
	726.237.4431
	mfnolasco@mvp4me.com




GLENVIEW, IL
1701 Lake Ave., Ste. 265 Glenview, IL 60025-2037
Main/facs.: +1.847.901.4400
	Sonia Caruth
	Bookkeeper
	847-567-8868
	scaruth@mvp4me.com

	Mary Lou Paul
	Founder - managing director, insurance solutions
	847.901.4403
	mpaul@mvp4me.com

	Justyna K. Randazzo
	Senior case manager
	847.901.4402
	jrandazzo@mvp4me.com




MADISON, WI
8030 Excelsior Dr., Ste. 301 Madison, WI 53717-2905
Main/facs.: +1.608.827.9007
	Dawn B. Nelson           CLU®, ChFC®
	Founder - managing director, insurance solutions
	608.807.2314
	dnelson@mvp4me.com

	Fred S. Thorbahn
	Managing director, insurance solutions
	608.807.2315
	fthorbahn@mvp4me.com




EDINA, MN
7400 Metro Blvd., Ste. 212 Edina, MN 55439-2317
Main/facs.: +1.952.944.7650
	Scott L. Thorp
	Managing director, insurance solutions
	952.944.1845
	sthorp@mvp4me.com




FARGO, ND
322 Broadway North, Fargo ND 58102-4735
Main/facs.: +1. 701.235.2681
	Julie Vargas
	Senior case manager
	701.235.2681
	jvargas@mvp4me.com

	Jodi Waldera
	Managing director, insurance solutions
	701.235.2681
	jwaldera@mvp4me.com
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